
University of Alberta

Womens 800m Results

Heat #1

Number Name School/Club Time
5006 Jennifer Norminton RRAC 02:21.58
5011 Vanessa Trofimenkoff MACT 02:26.37
5018 Glynis Milne GMU 02:29.24
5013 Megan Pinkoski MACT 02:30.81
5017 Isabella Englert GMU 02:32.14
5014 Tristan Setzer MACT 02:33.24
5022 Gemma%Moran EH 02:33.68
5048 Karly Johnson AUG 02:34.65
5115 Luiza Lesniak MACT 02:36.81

Heat #2

Number Name School/Club Time
5043 Melissa Cable RDC 02:26.87
5012 Christina Lautner MACT 02:32.81
5010 Krysten Fawcett MACT 02:36.49
5026 Danielle Baker EH 02:43.65
5035 Jackie Benning GPRC 02:46.68
5042 Meagan Beauchamp RDC 02:51.71
5047 Emily Cole AUG 02:56.87
5032 Roz Telfer SAIT 03:06.90
5036 Calla Scott GPRC 03:10.52
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Mens 800m Results

Heat #1

Number Name School/Club Time
5097 Matthew Van Mulligen EST 02:02.78
5068 Andrew Peters GMU 02:03.34
5067 Kirk Sundt GMU 02:03.81
5074 Austin Kamstra MACT 02:04.14
5061 Dave Brown RRAC 02:06.08
5095 Adrian Christ EST 02:08.14
5117 Chris Gaertner EC 02:08.46
5059 Nicolas Martin RRAC 02:19.93

Heat #2

5075 Eric Chan MACT 02:03.96
5076 Tanner Onciul MACT 02:09.46
5057 Cody Hogberg CUCA 02:18.55
5054 Joel Perren CUCA 02:20.27
5077 Cody Anderson MACT 02:26.71
5056 Sebastian Bratt CUCA 02:35.68
5063 Stefan Fekner RRAC 02:46.24



Womens 1500m Results

Number Name School/Club Time
5006 Jennifer Norminton RRAC 04:55.27
5016 Elisabeth Derksen GMU 05:29.43
5009 Kassi Boyd MACT 05:30.24
5045 Kalli Green AUG 05:31.96
5030 Alison McPherson SAIT 05:37.05
5023 Helena&Herrmann EH 05:37.46
5037 Chassity Mohan GPRC 05:59.21
5047 Emily Cole AUG 06:09.05
5031 Deborah Powell SAIT 06:16.24
5033 Lissette Aguillon SAIT 06:20.81
5041 Amanda McWhan RDC 06:25.62
5046 Carly Pura AUG 06:43.99



University of Alberta

Mens 1500m Results

Heat #1

Number Name School/Club Time
5111 Brendan Robertson ETA 04:34.74
5086 Trevor Hofbauer SAIT 04:47.81
5106 Shane Andersen Open 04:48.40
5107 Franz Castro-Wunsch Open 04:50.90
5108 Jordan McIver Open 04:52.96
5057 Cody Hogberg CUCA 04:53.24
5088 Aaron Rudiger SAIT 04:54.40
5054 Joel Perren CUCA 04:56.46
5091 Bill Corcoran Wolves 05:00.99
5055 Ray Thompson CUCA 05:05.37
5063 Stefan Fekner RRAC 05:18.99
5085 Kevin Pahl SAIT 05:40.74

Heat #2

5072 Will Madsen MACT 04:10.90
5061 Dave Brown RRAC 04:12.30
5095 Adrian Christ EST 04:14.81
5060 Eric Wiebe RRAC 04:17.58
5092 Eric Martinek GPRC 04:32.90
5066 Justin Versteeg GMU 04:32.90
5096 Tom Wunsch EST 04:36.96
5087 Tony Lembus SAIT 04:43.05
5059 Nicolas Martin RRAC 04:44.99
5065 Spencer Peterson GMU 04:51.08
5073 Adam Epp MACT 04:57.40

Finals
Points

5072 Will Madsen MACT 04:10.90 10
5061 Dave Brown RRAC 04:12.30 8
5095 Adrian Christ EST 04:14.81 6
5060 Eric Wiebe RRAC 04:17.58 5
5092 Eric Martinek GPRC 04:32.90 4
5066 Justin Versteeg GMU 04:32.90 3
5111 Brendan Robertson ETA 04:34.74 2
5096 Tom Wunsch EST 04:36.96 1
5087 Tony Lembus SAIT 04:43.05
5059 Nicolas Martin RRAC 04:44.99
5086 Trevor Hofbauer SAIT 04:47.81
5106 Shane Andersen Open 04:48.40
5107 Franz Castro-Wunsch Open 04:50.90
5065 Spencer Peterson GMU 04:51.08
5108 Jordan McIver Open 04:52.96
5057 Cody Hogberg CUCA 04:53.24
5088 Aaron Rudiger SAIT 04:54.40
5054 Joel Perren CUCA 04:56.46
5073 Adam Epp MACT 04:57.40
5091 Bill Corcoran Wolves 05:00.99
5055 Ray Thompson CUCA 05:05.37
5063 Stefan Fekner RRAC 05:18.99
5085 Kevin Pahl SAIT 05:40.74
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Womens 3000m Results

Number Name School/Club Time
5039 Jodi Sanguin RDC 10:41.05
5025 Skye Russell EH 10:41.68
5112 Natalia Szynkarczuk RRAC 10:58.71
5001 Marriya Jenkins CUCA 11:00.18
5024 Rayna Howlett EH 11:15.96
5007 Jessica Flemming RRAC 11:23.24
5050 Lilly Jessie Open 11:33.11
5038 Kayla Hardy GPRC 11:35.58
5002 Kristen Hansen CUCA 11:47.21
5051 Kristen Hansen CUCA 11:52.62
5052 Erica Prins Open 11:54.93
5029 Lisa Curle SAIT 12:04.05
5019 Tess Krause GMU 12:22.65
5040 Catherine Alcorn RDC 12:25.49
5053 Heather Savard Open 12:25.93
5020 Alexis Clarke GMU 13:38.90
5003 Kaitlin Jarvis CUCA 15:07.40
5004 Barbara Jackson CUCA 14:27.58



University of Alberta

Mens 3000m Results

Number Name School/Club Time Points
5116 Jason Jama ETA 09:11.40 10
5094 Kieran McDonald EST 09:20.76 8
5100 Andy Pohl AUG 09:22.53 6
5062 Tom McGrath RRAC 09:22.98 5
5083 Isaac Penner EH 09:25.15 4
5104 Will Critchley Open 09:33.09 3
5101 Robert Renman Open 09:34.07 2
5070 Guillaume Pesant GMU 09:35.19 1
5103 Jack Cook Open 09:36.97
5110 Maxwell King MACT 09:43.34
5089 Charlie Gretton TAC 09:44.07
5095 Adrian Christ EST 09:48.80
5082 Brendan Deforge EH 09:58.56
5069 Brad Lawlor GMU 10:42.00
5111 Brendan Robertson ETA 10:52.32
5099 Brady Imeson AUG 10:53.85
5114 Phillip Tinka NAIT 10:59.30
5081 Kyle Dong EH 11:02.75
5078 Charlie Gandey GMU 11:26.90
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University of Alberta

Womens 4 x 400m Relay Results

Number Name School/Club Time Points
5012 MAC TRACK MACT 04:26.55 10
5028 Edmonton Harriers EH 04:35.24 8
5016 GRIFFINS GMU 04:36.93 6
5039 Red Deer College RDC 04:51.62 5
5001 Concordia Thunder CUCA 05:01.34 4
5034 SAIT Trojans SAIT 05:06.27 3
5113 Grand Prairie GPRC 05:07.30 2
5045 Augustana AUG 05:12.93 1
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University of Alberta

Mens 4 x 400m Relay Results

Heat #1

Number Name School/Club Time
5060 Concordia + Jen CONC 04:03.87
5073 MACT B MACT 04:04.65
5100 Camrose CAMR 04:15.90
5050 Edm Tri Academy ETA 04:33.02
5109 Krakoviak KRAK 04:35.62

Heat #2

5084 Edmonton Harriers EH 03:40.81
5060 Running Room AC RRAC 03:51.43
5072 MACT B MACT 03:51.43
5094 Elite Speed Club EST 03:53.62
5084 MacEwan Griffins GMU 04:02.82
5090 SAIT Trjoans SAIT 04:08.58

Finals
Points

5084 Edmonton Harriers EH 03:40.81 10
5060 Running Room AC RRAC 03:51.43 7
5072 MACT B MACT 03:51.43 7
5094 Elite Speed Club EST 03:53.62 5
5084 MacEwan Griffins GMU 04:02.82 4
5060 Concordia + Jen CONC 04:03.87 3
5073 MACT B MACT 04:04.65
5090 SAIT Trjoans SAIT 04:08.58 2
5100 Camrose CAMR 04:15.90 1
5050 Edm Tri Academy ETA 04:33.02
5109 Krakoviak KRAK 04:35.62
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Women Total Men Total Totals
RRAC 29 EST 32 RRAC 57
MACT 28 RRAC 28 MACT 54
EH 25 MACT 26 GMU 44
GMU 22 GMU 22 EH 39
RDC 21 EH 14 EST 32
CUCA 9 ETA 12 RDC 21
AUG 8 AUG 6 AUG 14
SAIT 7 GPRC 4 ETA 12
GPRC 5 CONC 3 CUCA 9
CAMR 0 SAIT 2 GPRC 9
CONC 0 CAMR 1 SAIT 9
EC 0 EC 1 CONC 3
EST 0 CUCA 0 CAMR 1
ETA 0 RDC 0 EC 1


